ELECTRONIC SECURITY HARDWARE SECURITRON PRODUCTS
Discover EcoMag
Technology
Securitron® M680E & M380E Series
Sustainable Magnalocks®
When strength,
integration, style
and sustainability

integrated Door Position Switch (DPS) with
relock timer (Standard on M380E Series)
How to Order
Model Series Monitoring Options Accessory Options Finish Options
M680E BD X – 606
M680E   1,200 lbs (blank)  No Monitoring (blank)  No Accessory
Option
628/US28   Satin Aluminum Clear
BD   BondSTAT Monitor &
Door Position Switch
600 Paintable Primer Gray Finish
X   PIR Request to Exit 605/US3   Bright Brass
606/US4   Satin Brass
612/US10   Satin Bronze
M380E BD X 613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
M380E   600 lbs BD   BondSTAT Monitor &
Door Position Switch
(Standard)
(blank)  No Accessory
Option
630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
X   PIR Request to Exit WSP*   White Suede Powder
 *Finish option available soon. Please contact your Sales Representative for product details, availability and pricing.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
Copyright © 2019, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole
or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.   ESH-SEC-58-0719
USA
800  626  7590   |   assaabloyesh.com
customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com  |  techsupport.esh@assaabloy.com  |  orders.esh@assaabloy.com
CANADA
800  461  3007  |   assaabloydss.ca
sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com  |  orders.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
ASSA ABLOY Electronic Security Hardware@assaabloyesh
Connect with ASSA ABLOY Electronic Security Hardware
Achieve
Greater
Energy
Efficiency
With Securitron’s Eco Products
Securitron EcoPower Power Supply:
Ideal for use with EcoFlex® Mortise
Locks from ASSA ABLOY Group brands
Corbin Russwin and SARGENT.
Securitron M680E & M380E EcoMag
Sustainable Magnalocks: The same
unsurpassed intelligent, style and
convenience as the previous M680
& M380 series, but with 80% energy
consumption reduction.